NAME

2017 BROWNIES LADIES LEAGUE

PHONE NUMBERS

E-MAIL

Patti Bochnicek
Cheri Langill
Nancy Edwards
Kathy Fridholm
Nancy Eisenberger
Bev Engelmann
Pat Galvin

Lisa Wilsey

Traci Losey

Karri Horton
Nichole Hallquist
Linda Williams
Janelle Andersen
el
Karrie Hanke
Frankie Brown

Home or Work

Cell

402-339-5221 Home

402-970-6161 Work
402-391-4040 Work

402-354-5424 Work

R TR s S

402-339-2451 Home

402-510-5610
402-871-7336
402-639-5590
402-779-1199
402-650-9688
402-639-1023
402-320-2410
402-955-9233
402-880-9710
402-659-5861
712-621-3214
402-659-1689
402-639-1918
= 2
402-616-0383
402-250-4662

bochnicekp@cox.net

cherilangill@gmail.com
nedwards37 @cox.net
kdfridholm@®@icloud.com
neisenberger@gmail.com
Bev.Engelmann@outlook.com
patgalvin53@gmail.com
lisa@hometownbling.com
twinsforiife8 @gmail.com
Kthorton1113@gmail.com
hnichole@gmail.com
linda.williams@centurylink.net
jill.andersen@nmhs.org

Mg oy i
keellermeier@hotmail.com
florown2010@gmail.com

Christine Henry 402-333-7500 x1235 Work  402-301-9850 chenry@insproins.com
2017 SUB LIST
NAME PHONE NUMBERS E-MAIL
Home or Work Cell
Veronica Wang 402-516-8600

Cindee Adams
Shari Hamsa

Teri Hickman
Becky Dickerson
Sandy Martin

Ann Byrnes

Carol Teggart
Carolyn Bestmann
Pam Williams

402-517-4258

402-895-2688 Work
402-537-9108

402-339-0844

402-714-7724
402-250-4335
402-669-4260
402-660-3648
402-490-2927
402-430-6606
402-960-8837
402-676-3261
712-310-8856

rhickman7 @cox.net
becky@tiburongolf.com
sandymartin2 @cox.net
ann.byrnes@ubt.com

carolyn8153@cox.net

Please contact the course with your sub 402-592-7550 (ask for Evan or Tim}) or you may e-mail them at:
eerickson@papillion.org
twhalen@papillion.org
If a sub is needed on golf day better to call the course so they can make the changes on the score card.
When you know ahead of time that you will need a sub then use the e-mail addresses.
Teams, stats and schedule of play will be posted on this website www.tarahills.org.

\ng“\Q;\/ jd"@% L{QQ—%[Z...))Q@ s 3
S u&qmﬂ\ahu%ﬁm@& 402- 432~ bESD QQ‘{ hr pot w)
Nasre s - QS}UL, O ’ULCJ anoYN-hif /J“\ij_‘




